1
ORLOS_II LARGE FRAGMENT 4.5 / 5.0 MM TITANIUM IMPLANT SYSTEM
LARGE FRAGMENT SYSTEM
2
PAGE 25/26/30 DISTAL FEMORAL PLATES
PAGE 29 PROXIMAL FEMORAL PLATES
ORLOS_II LOckING PLATE SYSTEM 4,5 - 5.0 MM
• Angular stable

Product - Description:
Titanium Locking Screws, Fullthreaded Ø 5.0 mm, self-tapping
Important Technical Dimensions:
Head Diameter Ø 8.0 mm
Hexagonal Socket width 3.5mm
Head Thread M7 / Pitch 1.0 mm
Core Diameter Ø 4.3 mm
Thread Pitch (Cortical Shaft Thread) 1.0 mm
Applicable Drill Bit for Thread Hole Ø 4.3 mm x Length 195 mm, Calibrated
NOTE: Tapping is not applicable for this screws
Material: Titanium
REF. - NO. DIAMETER AND cOMPLETE
LENGhT
REF. - NO. DIAMETER AND cOMPLETE
LENGhT
102-0030-014ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length  14 mm 102-0030-044ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length 44 mm
102-0030-016ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length  16 mm 102-0030-046T Ø 5.0 mm x Length 46 mm
102-0030-018ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length  18 mm 102-0030-048ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length 48 mm
102-0030-020ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length  20 mm 102-0030-050ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length 50 mm
102-0030-022ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length  22 mm 102-0030-055ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length 55 mm
102-0030-024ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length  24 mm 102-0030-060ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length 60 mm
102-0030-026ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length  26 mm 102-0030-065ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length 65 mm
102-0030-028ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length  28 mm 102-0030-070ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length 70 mm
102-0030-030ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length  30 mm 102-0030-075ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length 75 mm
102-0030-032ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length  32 mm 102-0030-080ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length 80 mm
102-0030-034ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length  34 mm 102-0030-085ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length 85 mm
102-0030-036ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length  36 mm 102-0030-090ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length 90 mm
102-0030-038ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length  38 mm 102-0030-095ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length 95 mm
102-0030-040ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length  40 mm 102-0030-100ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length 100 mm
102-0030-042ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length  42 mm
14
ORLOS_II LARGE FRAGMENT 4.5 / 5.0 MM TITANIUM IMPLANT SYSTEM
Product - Description:
Titanium Distance Bolt

ORLOS_II LARGE FRAGMENT 4.5 / 5.0 MM TITANIUM IMPLANT SYSTEM
Product - Description:
Titanium Fullthreaded – Cortical Screws Ø 4.5 mm, self-tapping
Important Technical Dimensions:
Head Diameter Ø 8.0 mm
Hexagonal Socket width 3.5mm
Core Diameter Ø 3.2 mm
Thread Pitch 1.75 mm
Applicable Drill Bit for Thread Hole Ø 3.2 mm x Length 145 mm / 120 mm
NOTE: Tapping is not applicable for this screws
Material: Titanium
REF. - NO. DIAMETER AND cOMPLETE
LENGhT
REF. - NO. DIAMETER AND cOMPLETE
LENGhT
95-131.12TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  12 mm 95-131.52TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length 52 mm
95-131.14TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  14 mm 95-131.54TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length 54 mm
95-131.16TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  16 mm 95-131.56TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length 56 mm
95-131.18TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  18 mm 95-131.58TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length 58 mm
95-131.20TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  20 mm 95-131.60TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length 60 mm
95-131.22TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  22 mm 95-131.62TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length 62 mm
95-131.24TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  24 mm 95-131.64TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length 64 mm
95-131.26TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  26 mm 95-131.65TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length 65 mm
95-131.28TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  28 mm 95-131.70TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length 70 mm
95-131.30TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  30 mm 95-131.75TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length 75 mm
95-131.32TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  32 mm 95-131.80TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length 80 mm
95-131.34TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  34 mm 95-131.85TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length 85 mm
95-131.36TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  36 mm 95-131.90TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length 90 mm
95-131.38TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  38 mm 95-131.95TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length 95 mm
95-131.40TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  40 mm 95-131.100TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length 100 mm
95-131.42TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  42 mm 95-131.105TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length 105 mm
95-131.44TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  44 mm 95-131.110TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length 110 mm
95-131.46TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  46 mm 95-131.115TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length 115 mm
95-131.48TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  48 mm 95-131.120TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length 120 mm
95-131.50TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  50 mm
16
ORLOS_II LARGE FRAGMENT 4.5 / 5.0 MM TITANIUM IMPLANT SYSTEM
SET – LISTING – CONTENT FOR SET-011-0010-025
TRAY-011-0010-025 Tray for ORLOS II Lock Large Fragment Screw SET-011-0010-025
INDEX (CONTENT) PAGE 16 UP TO PAGE 17 : SET-011-0010-025
REF. - NO. DEScRIPTION PcS.
TRAY-011-0010-024 Tray ORLOS II Lock Large Fragment Screw SET-011-0010-025 -1-
REF. - NO. TITANIUM LOckING ScREwS, FULLThREADED Ø 5.0 MM, SELF-TAPPING PcS.
102-0030-014ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length  14 mm -5-
102-0030-016ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length  16 mm -5-
102-0030-018ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length  18 mm -5-
102-0030-020ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length  20 mm -5-
102-0030-022ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length  22 mm -5-
102-0030-024ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length  24 mm -5-
102-0030-026ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length  26 mm -5-
102-0030-028ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length  28 mm -5-
102-0030-030ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length  30 mm -5-
102-0030-032ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length  32 mm -5-
102-0030-034ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length  34 mm -5-
102-0030-036ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length  36 mm -5-
102-0030-038ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length  38 mm -5-
102-0030-040ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length  40 mm -5-
102-0030-042ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length  42 mm -5-
102-0030-044ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length  44 mm -5-
102-0030-046T Ø 5.0 mm x Length  46 mm -5-
102-0030-048ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length  48 mm -5-
102-0030-050ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length  50 mm -5-
102-0030-055ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length  55 mm -5-
102-0030-060ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length  60 mm -5-
102-0030-065ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length  65 mm -5-
102-0030-070ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length  70 mm -5-
102-0030-075ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length  75 mm -5-
17
ORLOS_II LARGE FRAGMENT 4.5 / 5.0 MM TITANIUM IMPLANT SYSTEM
SET – LISTING – CONTENT FOR SET-011-0010-025
INDEX (CONTENT) PAGE 16 UP TO PAGE 17 : SET-011-0010-025
REF. - NO. DEScRIPTION PcS.
102-0030-080ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length  80 mm -5-
102-0030-085ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length  85 mm -5-
102-0030-090ST Ø 5.0 mm x Length  90 mm -5-
REF. - NO. TITANIUM cORTIcAL ScREwS, FULLThREADED Ø 4.5 MM, SELF-TAPPING PcS.
95-131.12TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  12 mm -5-
95-131.14TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  14 mm -5-
95-131.16TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  16 mm -5-
95-131.18TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  18 mm -5-
95-131.20TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  20 mm -5-
95-131.22TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  22 mm -5-
95-131.24TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  24 mm -5-
95-131.26TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  26 mm -5-
95-131.28TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  28 mm -5-
95-131.30TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  30 mm -5-
95-131.32TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  32 mm -5-
95-131.34TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  34 mm -5-
95-131.36TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  36 mm -5-
95-131.38TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  38 mm -5-
95-131.40TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  40 mm -5-
95-131.42TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  42 mm -5-
95-131.44TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  44 mm -5-
95-131.46TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  46 mm -5-
95-131.48TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  48 mm -5-
95-131.50TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  50 mm -5-
95-131.52TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  52 mm -5-
95-131.54TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  54 mm -5-
95-131.56TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  56 mm -5-
95-131.58TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  58 mm -5-
95-131.60TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  60 mm -5-
95-131.62TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  62 mm -5-
95-131.64TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  64 mm -5-
95-131.65TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  65 mm -5-
95-131.70TIST Ø 4.5 mm x Length  70 mm -5-
REF. - NO. DEScRIPTION PcS.
102-0060-010 Titanium Distance Bolt -6-
REF. - NO. DEScRIPTION PcS.
95-121.13TI Titanium Washer Ø 4.5 mm / Ø 6.5 mm -10-

102-0114-006 Length 211 mm x  6 Hole LEFT
102-0114-007 Length 229 mm x  7 Hole LEFT
102-0114-008 Length 247 mm x  8 Hole LEFT
102-0114-009 Length 265 mm x  9 Hole LEFT
102-0114-010 Length 283 mm x 10 Hole LEFT
102-0114-011 Length 301 mm x  11 Hole LEFT
102-0114-012 Length 319 mm x  12 Hole LEFT
102-0114-013 Length 337 mm x 13 Hole LEFT
102-0114-014 Length 355 mm x 14 Hole LEFT
102-0114-015 Length 373 mm x 15 Hole LEFT
102-0114-016 Length 391 mm x  16 Hole LEFT
REF. - NO. DIAMETER AND cOMPLETE
LENGhT
REF. - NO. DIAMETER AND cOMPLETE
LENGhT
102-0030-014STP Ø 5.0 mm x Length 14 mm 102-0030-044STP Ø 5.0 mm x Length   44 mm
102-0030-016STP Ø 5.0 mm x Length 16 mm 102-0030-046STP Ø 5.0 mm x Length   46 mm
102-0030-018STP Ø 5.0 mm x Length 18 mm 102-0030-048STP Ø 5.0 mm x Length   48 mm
102-0030-020STP Ø 5.0 mm x Length 20 mm 102-0030-050STP Ø 5.0 mm x Length   50 mm
102-0030-022STP Ø 5.0 mm x Length 22 mm 102-0030-055STP Ø 5.0 mm x Length   55 mm
102-0030-024STP Ø 5.0 mm x Length 24 mm 102-0030-060STP Ø 5.0 mm x Length   60 mm
102-0030-026STP Ø 5.0 mm x Length 26 mm 102-0030-065STP Ø 5.0 mm x Length   65 mm
102-0030-028STP Ø 5.0 mm x Length 28 mm 102-0030-070STP Ø 5.0 mm x Length   70 mm
102-0030-030STP Ø 5.0 mm x Length 30 mm 102-0030-075STP Ø 5.0 mm x Length   75 mm
102-0030-032STP Ø 5.0 mm x Length 32 mm 102-0030-080STP Ø 5.0 mm x Length   80 mm
102-0030-034STP Ø 5.0 mm x Length 34 mm 102-0030-085STP Ø 5.0 mm x Length   85 mm
102-0030-036STP Ø 5.0 mm x Length 36 mm 102-0030-090STP Ø 5.0 mm x Length   90 mm
102-0030-038STP Ø 5.0 mm x Length 38 mm 102-0030-095STP Ø 5.0 mm x Length   95 mm
102-0030-040STP Ø 5.0 mm x Length 40 mm 102-0030-100STP Ø 5.0 mm x Length 100 mm
102-0030-042STP Ø 5.0 mm x Length 42 mm
Product - Description:
Titanium Polyaxial Locking Fullthreaded - Cortical Screw Ø 5.0mm, self-tapping
Important Technical Dimensions:
Head Diameter Ø 7.2 mm
Hexagonal Socket width 3.5mm
Head thread Pitch 1.0mm
Core Diameter Ø 4.3 mm
Thread Pitch ( Cortical Shaft Thread ) 1.0 mm
Applicable Drill Bit for Thread Hole Ø 4.3 mm x Length 195 mm, Calibrated
NOTE: Tapping is not applicable for this screws
Material: Titanium
29
ORLOS_II LARGE FRAGMENT 4.5 / 5.0 MM TITANIUM IMPLANT SYSTEM
REF. - NO. ANGLE 135 ° X hOLES
95-079.02TI 135° x 2  Hole
95-079.03TI 135° x 3  Hole
95-079.04TI 135° x 4  Hole
95-079.05TI 135° x 5  Hole
95-079.06TI 135° x 6  Hole
95-079.07TI 135° x 7  Hole
95-079.08TI 135° x 8  Hole
95-079.10TI 135° x 10 Hole
95-079.12TI 135° x 12 Hole
95-079.14TI 135° x 14 Hole
REF. - NO. ANGLE 135 ° X hOLES
95-279.04TI 135° x 4  Hole
95-279.05TI 135° x 5  Hole
95-279.06TI 135° x 6  Hole
Product - Description:
Titanium Dynamic Hip Screw Compression Plate CCD Angle 135° / 5.0 mm with Combi Hole, Low Touch Locking Plate.
Important Technical Dimensions:
Thickness 5.8 mm
Broad / Shaft 19.0 mm
Distance Hole / Shaft 16.0 mm
Barrel Length 38.0mm
Aplicable for Fixation of Trochanteric, certain Suptrochanteric and for selected Basi-Cervical Femoral Fractures.
Product - Description:
Titanium Short Barrel Dynamic Hip Screw Compression Plate CCD Angle 135° / 5.0 mm with Combi Hole, Low Touch
Locking Plate.
Important Technical Dimensions:
Thickness 5.8 mm
Broad / Shaft 19.0 mm
Distance Hole / Shaft 16.0 mm
Barrel Length 25.0mm
Aplicable for Fixation of Trochanteric, certain Suptrochanteric and for selected Basi-Cervical Femoral Fractures.
30
ORLOS_II LARGE FRAGMENT 4.5 / 5.0 MM TITANIUM IMPLANT SYSTEM
REF. - NO. ANGLE 95 ° X hOLES
95-078.20TI 95° x   6 Hole
95-078.21TI 95° x   8 Hole
95-078.22TI 95° x 10 Hole
95-078.23TI 95° x 12 Hole
95-078.24TI 95° x 14 Hole
95-078.25TI 95° x 16 Hole
REF. - NO. DEScRIPTION
95-078.00TI Titanium Dynamic Compression Thread Diameter 4.0mm x Length 36mm
REF. - NO. cOMPLETE LENGTh REF. - NO. cOMPLETE LENGTh
95-083.01TI Length 50mm 95-083.12TI Length 100mm
95-083.02TI Length 55mm 95-083.11TI Length 105mm
95-083.03TI Length 60mm 95-083.14TI Length 110mm
95-083.04TI Length 65mm 95-083.15TI Length 115mm
95-083.05TI Length 70mm 95-083.16TI Length 120mm
95-083.06TI Length 75mm 95-083.17TI Length 125mm
95-083.07TI Length 80mm 95-083.18TI Length 130mm
95-083.08TI Length 85mm 95-083.19TI Length 135mm
95-083.09TI Length 90mm 95-083.13TI Length 140mm
95-083.10TI Length 95mm 95-083.20TI Length 145mm
Product - Description:
Titanium Dynamic Condylar Screw Compression Plate 95° / 5.0 mm with Combi Hole, Low Touch Locking Plate
Important Technical Dimensions:
Thickness 5.8 mm